MIX & MATCH
ACTIVE PARTS SUPPLEMENT
2023
www.BerensonHardware.com  |  32
CLICK ME!
Find links throughout the catalog
and click for instant access to
additional information on products,

www.BerensonHardware.com  |  2726
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
Parts Are Identified As Follows:
ITEM #: Four-digit item code
 (followed by a dash)
MATERIAL: One-digit primary
   material code
FINISH: Two-digit code or a character code
  (two or three letters) to distinguish
  the finish (followed by a dash)
PACKAGING: One-letter packaging code
KEY TO MATERIAL CODES
1 Zinc Diecast (Zamac)
2 Steel
4 Aluminum
9 Other (Stainless Steel or Crystal)
KEY TO FINISH CODES
Click here for Codes
KEY TO PACKAGING CODES
B   Item is supplied in bulk without
       mounting screws or escutcheon pins.
      (Mounting hardware ordered separately.)
C Item is supplied in a carton with 8-32 x 1in.
 or M4 x 45mm break off screws.
P Item is individually polybagged with 8-32 x 1in.
 screws or other mounting hardware.
KEY TO CODES
EXAMPLE
Part Number:
9714-1MDB-P
ITEM #  PACKAGING
MATERIAL FINISH
Description of Above Example:
Zinc Diecast, Modern Brushed Gold,
Polybagged w/Mounting Hardware
PRICING BREAKDOWN
Click here for the most updated
pricing brackets for codes A-E.